930006210
930006221
930006208
930006190
930006230
930006234
930006211
930006236
930006207
930006239
930006223
930006204
930006219
930006228
930006233
930006222
930006215
930006213
930006203
930006205
930006224
930006217
930006216
930006237
930006206
930006231
930006232
930006220
930006214
930006218
930006238
930006209
930006229
930006225
930006212
930006226
930006191

1ST CHOICE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

ADCO SOUTH ROOFING & WATERPROOFING

ADVANCE DME AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES, LLC

ASPIRE BAKERIES LLC

AYZAR CONSTRUCTION

BD LOOPS

ENDRIZZI ENTERPRISDES, INC.
EXCELLENT GMEP CONSTRUCTION INC
GAME TIME

HOME CRAFTERS

HOME PRO

JOSE A BENAVIDES

LA STRADA PIPELINE, INC.

LANDSEA CONSTRUCTION LLC
LARSUN SOLAR

LETRAN, LLC

LOT MANAGEMENT

MEZA ELECTRICAL SERVICES

MIGGYS WINDOW CLEANING

MORCOS DESIGN

MOTIVE ENERGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS
NEST BUILDING SERVICES, INC
PANCHO'S DELIVERY SERVICES

PB HOLDING INC

RED DRAGON KARATE

RK INDUSTRIES GROUP INC

SEWERTV

SIC ENTERPRISE, INC.

SILVERSTAR CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL
SO CAL MICRO ENDODONICS

SUNPRO SOLAR

SUPERIOR RESTORATION

TRACY RAMIREZ FLORAL CONSULTANCY
TRANQUILITY DENTAL ARTS

VAPOR DISTRICT

WENDY TORRES

WEST COAST METAL STAMPING INC.

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
6/30/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
6/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
11/30/2022
6/30/2022

12/31/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
6/30/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

20371 LAKE FOREST DR STE A-5
1896 N MAIN ST

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
1220 S BAKER AVE

1516 BROOKHOLLOW DR B

1907 NANCITA CIR

1035 N ARMANDO ST STE Y
10338 HALLIBURTON RD

544 CHESTNUT ST

2011 PINE CREST DR

12631 ALLARD ST

644 N POPLAR ST SUITE B
26247 ENTERPRISE CT

7525 IRVINE CENTER DR # 200
439 E HARRISON ST UNIT E

300 LAMPMAN WAY

9455 RIDGEHAVEN CT SUITE 200
4081 ODESSA DR

941 CYPRESS AVE

1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 109
775 TRADEMARK CIR

2973 HARBOR BLVD # 206

307 MOONBEAM DR

1919 NANCITA CIR

1073 E IMPERIAL HWY

1301 S BEACH BLVD SUITE D
2316 E AMERIGE AVE

701 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 110
5381 OLIVE AVE

1075 YORBA PL # 210

2270 COSMOS CT STE 100

3135 ROOSEVELT ST

1725 TRUMAN CIR

1251 E IMPERIAL HWY

112 N BRADFORD AVE UNIT A
400 BAKER ST # 207

550 W CROWTHER AVE

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8106
ORANGE, CA 92865-4117
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
ONTARIO, CA 91761-7739
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2607
HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37402-4906
CORONA, CA 92882-3710
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4708
ORANGE, CA 92868-1028
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8412
IRVINE, CA 92618-3066
CORONA, CA 92879-1316
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8251
SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1632
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7149
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203
CORONA, CA 92879-2075
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3912
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
LA HABRA, CA 90631-6303
FULLERTON, CA 92831-4243
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6330
LONG BEACH, CA 90805-6027
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152
CARLSBAD, CA 92011-1558
CARLSBAD, CA 92008-3018
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7408
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5957
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6312

Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Pending
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active

(949) 305-5754
(714) 543-7663
(833) 693-6393
(909) 472-3500
(714) 662-2799
(714) 723-0946
(714) 422-0203
(626) 673-5592
(423) 425-3162
(951) 870-9092
(562) 818-6946
(310) 571-7928
(949) 6804237
(949) 272-9870
(951) 298-9007
(714) 692-2869
(858) 357-9400

(714) 767-7385
(714) 572-2384
(951) 284-0189

(562) 516-6574

(562) 475-5310
(714)812-7532
(714) 519-3594

(714) 524-0656
(985) 882-7200
(760) 434-4555
(714) 369-4747 x9
(714) 528-8292

(714) 804-8391
(714) 792-0322



