

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930006210	1ST CHOICE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.	11/30/2022	20371 LAKE FOREST DR STE A-5	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8106	Active	(949) 305-5754
930006221	ADCO SOUTH ROOFING & WATERPROOFING	11/30/2022	1896 N MAIN ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-4117	Active	(714) 543-7663
930006208	ADVANCE DME AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES, LLC	12/31/2022	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	Pending	(833) 693-6393
930006190	ASPIRE BAKERIES LLC	6/30/2022	1220 S BAKER AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-7739	Active	(909) 472-3500
930006230	AYZAR CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2022	1516 BROOKHOLLOW DR B	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5426	Active	(714) 662-2799
930006234	BD LOOPS	12/31/2022	1907 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	Active	(714) 723-0946
930006211	ENDRIZZI ENTERPRISDES, INC.	11/30/2022	1035 N ARMANDO ST STE Y	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2607	Active	(714) 422-0203
930006236	EXCELLENT GMPE CONSTRUCTION INC	12/31/2022	10338 HALLIBURTON RD	HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745	Active	(626) 673-5592
930006207	GAME TIME	11/30/2022	544 CHESTNUT ST	CHATTANOOGA, TN 37402-4906	Active	(423) 425-3162
930006239	HOME CRAFTERS	12/31/2022	2011 PINE CREST DR	CORONA, CA 92882-3710	Active	(951) 870-9092
930006223	HOME PRO	11/30/2022	12631 ALLARD ST	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4708	Active	(562) 818-6946
930006204	JOSE A BENAVIDES	11/30/2022	644 N POPLAR ST SUITE B	ORANGE, CA 92868-1028	Active	(310) 571-7928
930006219	LA STRADA PIPELINE, INC.	11/30/2022	26247 ENTERPRISE CT	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8412	Active	(949) 680-4237
930006228	LANDSEA CONSTRUCTION LLC	12/31/2022	7525 IRVINE CENTER DR # 200	IRVINE, CA 92618-3066	Active	(949) 272-9870
930006233	LARSUN SOLAR	12/31/2022	439 E HARRISON ST UNIT E	CORONA, CA 92879-1316	Active	(951) 298-9007
930006222	LETRAN, LLC	6/30/2022	300 LAMPMAN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8251	Active	(714) 692-2869
930006215	LOT MANAGEMENT	11/30/2022	9455 RIDGEHAVEN CT SUITE 200	SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1632	Active	(858) 357-9400
930006213	MEZA ELECTRICAL SERVICES	11/30/2022	4081 ODESSA DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1626	Active	
930006203	MIGGYS WINDOW CLEANING	12/31/2022	941 CYPRESS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7149	Active	(714) 767-7385
930006205	MORCOS DESIGN	12/31/2022	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 109	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203	Active	(714) 572-2384
930006224	MOTIVE ENERGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS	11/30/2022	775 TRADEMARK CIR	CORONA, CA 92879-2075	Active	(951) 284-0189
930006217	NEST BUILDING SERVICES, INC	11/30/2022	2973 HARBOR BLVD # 206	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3912	Active	
930006216	PANCHO'S DELIVERY SERVICES	12/31/2022	307 MOONBEAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912	Active	
930006237	PB HOLDING INC	12/31/2022	1919 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	Active	(562) 516-6574
930006206	RED DRAGON KARATE	12/31/2022	1073 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	Active	
930006231	RK INDUSTRIES GROUP INC	12/31/2022	1301 S BEACH BLVD SUITE D	LA HABRA, CA 90631-6303	Active	(562) 475-5310
930006232	SEWERTV	12/31/2022	2316 E AMERIGE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-4243	Active	(714) 812-7532
930006220	SIC ENTERPRISE, INC.	12/31/2022	701 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 110	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6330	Active	(714) 519-3594
930006214	SILVERSTAR CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL	11/30/2022	5381 OLIVE AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-6027	Active	
930006218	SO CAL MICRO ENDODONICS	6/30/2022	1075 YORBA PL # 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152	Pending	(714) 524-0656
930006238	SUNPRO SOLAR	12/31/2022	2270 COSMOS CT STE 100	CARLSBAD, CA 92011-1558	Pending	(985) 882-7200
930006209	SUPERIOR RESTORATION	11/30/2022	3135 ROOSEVELT ST	CARLSBAD, CA 92008-3018	Active	(760) 434-4555
930006229	TRACY RAMIREZ FLORAL CONSULTANCY	12/31/2022	1725 TRUMAN CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7408	Active	(714) 369-4747 x9
930006225	TRANQUILITY DENTAL ARTS	6/30/2022	1251 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	Pending	(714) 528-8292
930006212	VAPOR DISTRICT	12/31/2022	112 N BRADFORD AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	
930006226	WENDY TORRES	12/31/2022	400 BAKER ST # 207	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5957	Active	(714) 804-8391
930006191	WEST COAST METAL STAMPING INC.	12/31/2022	550 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6312	Active	(714) 792-0322